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              Excelitas Technologies LLAM-1060-R8BH
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Excelitas Technologies
                

 Package
 TO-8

 Description
 
                1064nm 400nm~1100nm TO-8  Photodiodes ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  25
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $2258.8221
                      	$ 2258.82
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $874.1346
                      	$ 174826.92
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $843.4141
                      	$ 421707.05
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $828.2353
                      	$ 828235.30



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  